

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2235 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	16.10.2025	<p data-bbox="483 584 746 622"><u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="579 674 995 712">Issue notice to respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="579 734 1011 772">List this case on 13.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 875 1299 913"><u>PSK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1166 1048 1299 1086"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 1093 555 1131">AQS</p>	<p data-bbox="1334 607 1444 712">Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.</p>

--	--	--	--