

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.2235 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	27.11.2025	<p><u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u></p> <p>Mr. A. Phani Bhushan, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S. Satyanarayana, learned Government Pleader for Services-I, for the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">At request of learned Government Pleader for Services-I appearing for the respondents, who has made a statement that State Government is seriously in the process of implementing the order and the file is now under circulation, list this case on 04.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>(B/o.)Pvt</i></p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.